
FY 23-24 ELECTRICITY  NATURAL GAS WATER

DIRECT ENERGY (2) FELPS KARNES ELECTRIC CENTERPOINT ENERGY (2) CITY OF KENEDY CITY OF FALLS CITY CITY OF RUNGE (2) EL OSO WATER CITY OF KARNES CITY

Nov-23 USAGE kWh AMOUNT USAGE kWh AMOUNT USAGE kWh AMOUNT USAGE CCF AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT USAGE AMOUNT

11/1/2023 124486 10,488.27$    384 103.05$       136 50.64$         SD 17500 486.20$       1800 38.50$             0 153.86$       1080 51.32$         3134 4,967.45$      

11/1/2023 19600 1,585.36$       EMS 41 100.54$       600 156.00$       

TOTAL USAGE 144606 TOTAL SPENT 12,227.32$  TOTAL USAGE 41 TOTAL SPENT 100.54$  TOTAL USAGE 24114 TOTAL SPENT 5,853.33$                 


